ACCESSORY PRICE LIST AUGUST 2023

SECURITY, ALARMS & CRUISE CONTROL

Sigma S34 Thatcham Category 1 Alarm for Coachbuilt

Additional alarm switch for external locker (each)

Sigma S34 Thatcham Category 1 Alarm for Van Conversions

Re-certificate alarm system

Scorpian Tracker, fitting only, unit transferable Track driver S5VTS

Tracker subscription 1 year payable to Scorpion Track direct by customer From
Tracker subscription 5 years payable to Scorpion Track direct by customer From
Fiamma Security 31 Handle

Fiamma Security 46 Handle

Fiamma Safe door lock

Fiamma Safe door frame lock

TV, SATELLITE, WI-FI

Avtex 16in TV

Avtex 19in Pro TV

Avtex 21in Pro TV

Avtex Sound bar

5G Compact Pro

Status 270 TV aerial with signal booster

Status 570 Low mast directional aerial

Status 580 High mast directional aerial

Maxview Target 65cm dish single LNB (needs digibox)

Maxview Vu-qube 2 twin LNB (needs digibox)

Maxview wind up manual satellite system

Free to air sat receiver From
REVERSING CAMERAS & SENSORS

Twin reversing camera with mirror mounted screen

Reversing sensor & buzzer (not possible with bike rack) (Colour coded additional £95)
AWNINGS

J rail for freestanding awning

Fiamma 2.5m F45s Platinum - van conversion

Fiamma 3.0m F45s Platinum

Fiamma 3.5m F45s Platinum

Fiamma 4.0m F45s Platinum

Fiamma 4.5m F45s Platinum

Fiamma 5.0m F45s Platinum

Fiamma 5.5m F45s Platinum

Fiamma 3.0 zip Platinum

Fiamma 3.5 zip Platinum

Fiamma 4.0 zip Platinum

Fiamma 4.5 zip Platinum

Fiamma F80 3.2m

Fiamma F80 3.4m

Fiamma F80 3.7m

Fiamma F80 4.0m

Fiamma privacy room From
Thule 6200 top mounted for 2017 Swift Escape only 3.0m Retro fit only
Thule 6200 top mounted for 2017 Swift Escape only 3.5m Retro fit only
Thule 6200 top mounted for 2017 Swift Escape only 4.25m Retro fit only
FIAMMA BIKE RACKS

Fiamma Carry-Bike Pro folding bike carrier

Fiamma Carry-Bike Pro C bike carrier

Fiamma Carry-Bike - vehicles fitted with rear bars

Fiamma carry-bike pro to fit Elddis motorhomes

Fiamma carry bike for 2012 Auto Trail motorhomes

Fiamma Carry-Bike lift 77

Extra bike rack rail

Continued overleaf

£736
£55
£659
£220
£549
£155
£495
£354
£354
£249
£124

£329
£406
£439
£165
£799
£316
£439
£472
£2,309
£1,319
£1,099
£127

£714
£349

£117
£1,018
£1,056
£1,122
£1,194
£1,506
£1,851
£1,995
£2,471
£2,620
£2,827
£2,960
£1,261
£1,295
£1,376
£1,485
£1,330
£1,485
£1,604
£1,763

£605
£613
£481
£701
£689
£1,134
£95




BIKE CARRIERS FOR VAN CONVERSIONS
Fiamma DJ bike rack - twin doors

Fiamma DJ after 2006 - twin doors

Fiamma Carry-Bike V.W. T5 lift door

Fiamma Carry-Bike V.W. T4 lift door

ROOF RACK & LADDER

Fiamma folding or fixed ladder

Fiamma roof rail pro 3

Roof Rack Van conversion

TOW BARS

Towbar for coachbuilt - type approved 2012 on

Witter towbar - detachable 2012 onwards. If availible From
Towbar for European vehicles If availible From

Towbar for Peugeot/Fiat van conversion

FIAMMA REAR BOXES (requires cycle carrier or wall mounting Kit)

Fiamma Ultra-box 500 From
Wall mounting kit

GAS BOTTLES

6KG Propane bottle with fill

7KG Butane bottle with fill

Stainless steel connection hose From
Gaslow refillable gas bottles - 2x 2.7kg Complete with all adapters, auto changeover
Gaslow refillable gas bottles - 2x 6kg Complete with all adapters, auto changeover
Gaslow refillable gas bottles - 2x 11kg Complete with all adapters, auto changeover
HEATING & COOLING

Truma Comfort Air Con (Hot and Cold)

Truma Compact Plus Air Con (Cold Only)

Fiamma turbovent

BATTERY, ELECTRICAL & RADIO

Solar panel - 100W

Battery Mate (to charge leisure and engine battery from solar panel)

Engine Battery 019

Extra leisure battery 100 Ah

Leisure Battery Lie flat

Dab radio

Radio/CD player

Rear speakers

Additional electrical socket

MISCELLANEOUS

Wind down corner steadies

External gas BBQ point

Omnistep single electric step ( Some vehicles will need extra framework) From
Omnistep single electric step for Fiat and Peugeot panel vans

Swivel seat base

Awning light

Mudflaps front  All Vehicles

Mudflaps rear Van conversion

Mudflaps rear  Coachbuilt

Alloy wheels

WARRANTY - please ask for details

Extended Warranty for Auto Trail / Fiat - new motorhomes only, 3rd year Fiat extension
Extended Warranty 1 year (used vehicles)

Extended Warranty 2 year (used vehicles)

Extended Warranty 3 year (used vehicles)

£701
£760
£659
£659

£564
£694
£921

£1,099

£1,099

£1,320
£769

£760
£308

£82

£84

£41
£850
£900
£950

£2,804
£2,694
£667

£688
£138
£215
£248
£358
£274
£208
£198
£182

£495
£299
£624
£714
£439
£165
£143
£143
£99
£1,095

£1,099
£549
£824

£1,199




