## **ACCESSORY PRICE LIST AUGUST 2023**

ACCESSORY PRICE LIST AUGUST 2023		
SECURITY, ALARMS & CRUISE CONTROL		
Sigma S34 Thatcham Category 1 Alarm for Coachbuilt		£736
Additional alarm switch for external locker (each)		£55
Sigma S34 Thatcham Category 1 Alarm for Van Conversions		£659
Re-certificate alarm system		£220
Scorpian Tracker, fitting only, unit transferable Track driver S5VTS		£549
Tracker subscription 1 year payable to Scorpion Track direct by customer	From	£155
Tracker subscription 5 years payable to Scorpion Track direct by customer	From	£495
Fiamma Security 31 Handle		£354
Fiamma Security 46 Handle		£354
Fiamma Safe door lock		£249
Fiamma Safe door frame lock		£124
TV, SATELLITE, WI-FI		
Avtex 16in TV		£329
Avtex 19in Pro TV		£406
Avtex 21in Pro TV		£439
Avtex Sound bar		£165
5G Compact Pro		£799
Status 270 TV aerial with signal booster		£316
Status 570 Low mast directional aerial		£439
Status 580 High mast directional aerial		£472
Maxview Target 65cm dish single LNB (needs digibox)		£2,309
Maxview Vu-qube 2 twin LNB (needs digibox)		£1,319
Maxview wind up manual satellite system		£1,099
Free to air sat receiver	From	£127
REVERSING CAMERAS & SENSORS	110111	~121
Twin reversing camera with mirror mounted screen		£714
Reversing sensor & buzzer (not possible with bike rack) (Colour coded additional £	95)	£349
AWNINGS	,	40.0
J rail for freestanding awning		£117
Fiamma 2.5m F45s Platinum - van conversion		£1,018
Fiamma 3.0m F45s Platinum		£1,056
Fiamma 3.5m F45s Platinum		£1,122
Fiamma 4.0m F45s Platinum		£1,194
Fiamma 4.5m F45s Platinum		£1,506
Fiamma 5.0m F45s Platinum		£1,851
Fiamma 5.5m F45s Platinum		£1,995
Fiamma 3.0 zip Platinum		£2,471
Fiamma 3.5 zip Platinum		£2,620
Fiamma 4.0 zip Platinum		£2,827
Fiamma 4.5 zip Platinum		£2,960
Fiamma F80 3.2m		£2,960 £1,261
Fiamma F80 3.4m		£1,201
Fiamma F80 3.7m		£1,293
Fiamma F80 4.0m Fiamma privacy room	From	£1,485
, , ,	FIOIII	£1,330
Thule 6200 top mounted for 2017 Swift Escape only 3.0m Retro fit only		£1,485
Thule 6200 top mounted for 2017 Swift Escape only 3.5m Retro fit only		£1,604
Thule 6200 top mounted for 2017 Swift Escape only 4.25m Retro fit only FIAMMA BIKE RACKS		£1,763
Fiamma Carry-Bike Pro folding bike carrier		£605
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		£613
Fiamma Carry-Bike Pro C bike carrier		
Fiamma Carry-Bike - vehicles fitted with rear bars		£481
Fiamma carry-bike pro to fit Elddis motorhomes		£701
		£689
Fiamma carry bike for 2012 Auto Trail motorhomes		
Fiamma Carry-Bike lift 77		£1,134
		£1,134 £95

DIVE CARRIEDS FOR VAN CONVERGIONS	
BIKE CARRIERS FOR VAN CONVERSIONS	6704
Fiamma DJ bike rack - twin doors	£701
Fiamma DJ after 2006 - twin doors	£760
Fiamma Carry-Bike V.W. T5 lift door	£659
Fiamma Carry-Bike V.W. T4 lift door	£659
ROOF RACK & LADDER	CEC
Fiamma folding or fixed ladder	£564
Fiamma roof rail pro 3	£694
Roof Rack Van conversion	£921
TOW BARS	04.00
Towbar for coachbuilt - type approved 2012 on	£1,09
Witter towbar - detachable 2012 onwards. If available	From £1,09
Towbar for European vehicles If availible	From £1,32
Towbar for Peugeot/Fiat van conversion	£769
FIAMMA REAR BOXES (requires cycle carrier or wall mounting kit)	E 0701
Fiamma Ultra-box 500	From £760
Wall mounting kit	£308
GAS BOTTLES  2KO Brown and a state of the City	255
6KG Propane bottle with fill	£82
7KG Butane bottle with fill	£84
Stainless steel connection hose	From £41
Gaslow refillable gas bottles - 2x 2.7kg Complete with all adapters, auto changeover	
Gaslow refillable gas bottles - 2x 6kg Complete with all adapters, auto changeover	£900
Gaslow refillable gas bottles - 2x 11kg Complete with all adapters, auto changeove <b>HEATING &amp; COOLING</b>	r £950
Truma Comfort Air Con (Hot and Cold)	£2,80
Truma Compact Plus Air Con (Cold Only)	£2,69
Fiamma turbovent	£667
BATTERY, ELECTRICAL & RADIO	2007
Solar panel - 100W	£688
Battery Mate (to charge leisure <b>and</b> engine battery from solar panel)	£138
Engine Battery 019	£215
Extra leisure battery 100 Ah	£248
Leisure Battery Lie flat	£358
Dab radio	£336
Radio/CD player	£208
Rear speakers	£198
Additional electrical socket	£182
MISCELLANEOUS	2.102
Wind down corner steadies	£495
External gas BBQ point	£299
Omnistep single electric step ( Some vehicles will need extra framework)	From £624
Omnistep single electric step ( Some vehicles will need extra framework)  Omnistep single electric step for Fiat and Peugeot panel vans	£714
Swivel seat base	£439
Awning light	£165
Mudflaps front All Vehicles	£143
Mudflaps rear Van conversion	£143
Mudflaps rear Coachbuilt	£143
Alloy wheels	
•	£1,09
WARRANTY - please ask for details	sion £4.00
Extended Warranty for Auto Trail / First I now motorhomes only 2rd year First exten	sion £1,09
Extended Warranty for Auto Trail / Fiat - new motorhomes only, 3rd year Fiat exten	CE 40
Extended Warranty 1 year (used vehicles)	£549
	£549 £824 £1,19